
Outgoing Cancelled by Date

From 2016-07-11 00:00:00.0

To 2016-10-04 23:59:59.0

Campaign 'ACOMP-BLESS->','CallCenter-

Agent 'Admin','Adrian

Date Amount of Calls

308/16/2016

108/18/2016

608/31/2016

409/15/2016

209/20/2016

1309/27/2016

109/30/2016

810/03/2016

1010/04/2016

TOTAL 48
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